Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3MO0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

July 2021
2021 2020
No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value

BUILDING 13 $1,275.92 $1,112,422.00 14 $1,639.50 $1,142,500.00
DEMOLITION 1 $10.00 $73,000.00 3 $30.00 $1,000.00
DEVELOPMENT 15 $0.00 $0.00 23 $0.00 $0.00
OCCUPANCY 1 $10.00 $2,000.00 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 30 $1,295.92 $1,187,422.00 40 $1,669.50 $1,143,500.00
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|Permit Type: BUILDING |
July 2020
PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE
2020-0071 COMPLETE 414 Construct 414 sq ft of $13.60 District 5 $3,600.00
wooden deck
2020-0076 ACTIVE 150 Interior renovations to $164.20 District 9 $130,000.00

an existing single
family dwelling and a
12' by 12' wooden

2020-0077 ACTIVE 2230 2998 square foot two $309.80 District 5 $325,000.00
storey wooden framed
single family dwelling.
2020-0081 ACTIVE 480 Relocate 480 square $77.20 District 4 $8,000.00
foot wooden framed
single storey

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2020-0082 COMPLETE 936 36' by 36' two storey $56.80 District 5 $50,000.00
wooden framed
accessory building



2020-0083

2020-0084

2020-0026

2020-0060

2020-0067

2020-0073

2020-0074

2020-0078

2020-0079

July 2021

2021-0066

2021-0076

2021-0077

2021-0078

2021-0086

COMPLETE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

COMPLETE

PERMIT
STATUS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

PERMIT
STATUS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

1500

470

1250

4384

576

576

1152

1804

168

1700

201

Electrical and
plumbing renovations
to an existing wooden
framed single family

Renovations to a 10'
by 42' mobile home.
Interior Renovations to
a wooden framed
single family dwelling
54' by 32' 3 storey
wooden framed single
family structure
24' by 24" single storey
wooden framed
structure on a concrete

Construction of a 24'
by 24' single storey
wooden framed
structure on a concrete

Construction of a 24'
by 24' two storey
wooden framed single
Construct a 16' by 16
wooden deck
1804 square foot two
storey wooden framed
accessory building

PROJECT
DESC.

construct a new 12' by
14' breezeway
between the house
and the new 24" by 30'
wooden framed single

.............

Accessibility Ramp
and landing

PROJECT
DESC.

23 solar panels to be

mounted on the roof of

an existing single
family dwelling

wooden framed two
storey single family
dwelling; Renovations
to existing structure
and addition of a
second storey and

$19.40

$18.00

$70.00

$550.00

$38.80

$38.80

$125.20

$13.50

$144.20

PERMIT
FEE

$82.00

$30.00

PERMIT
FEE

$36.61

$267.60

$26.00

District 3

District 1

District 7

District 5

District 1

District 5

District 1

District 8

District 2

DISTRICT

District 6

District 1

DISTRICT

District 1

District 5

District 5

$9,400.00

$8,000.00

$60,000.00

$395,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$50,000.00

$3,500.00

$70,000.00

$20,000.00

$9,200.00

$26,611.00

$210,000.00

$30,000.00



STRUCTURE ON A
WOODEN PLATFORM
2021-0087 ACTIVE 1020 Construct a 20' by 30' $61.00 District 4 $30,000.00
two storey wooden
framed accessory

2021-0088 ACTIVE 1152 16'x72' Mobile home $125.20 District 5 $95,000.00
CSA APPROVED
2021-0057 ACTIVE 2210 Two storey wooden $262.20 District 5 $500,000.00

framed single family

2021-0075 ACTIVE Install 23 solar panels $37.11 District 9 $27,111.00
on an existing wooden
framed single family
2021-0080 ACTIVE 432 SQ FT of wooden $19.50 District 7 $9,500.00
deck added to existing
single family dwelling

2021-0081 ACTIVE 1560 2 storey 26'x30' log $217.20 District 1 $45,000.00
style recreational cabin
with decks.
2021-0082 ACTIVE 600 600 square foot single $70.00 District 6 $60,000.00

storey wooden framed

accessory building on

a monolithic slab c/w
overhead storage

2021-0083 ACTIVE 720 720sq foot single $41.50 District 1 $50,000.00
storey wooden framed
accessory building

[Permit Type: DEMOLITION T~ H

July 2020

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2020-0080 COMPLETE 480 16' by 30' single storey $10.00 District 4 $1,000.00
wooden framed
accessory building
removed from this site
and relocated to PID

AAAATAAA

2020-0068 COMPLETE Remove 1 50' by 25' $10.00 District 7
two storey wooden
dwelling and two
wooden accessory
buildings (20' by 15'

e AOI .. arD

2020-0066 COMPLETE 2200 approximately 50' by $10.00 District 9
50 single storey wood
framed structure to be

July 2021

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2021-0060 COMPLETE 900 Demolition of a $10.00 District 6 $73,000.00



wooden framed single
family dwelling,
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Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT I

July 2020

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT

STATUS DESC. FEE
DP-2020- Active 0 Demolition of three $0.00 $0.00
0039 wooden structures

(one dwelling and two
accessory buildings)

DP-2020- Active 0 Construct a 24' by 24' $0.00 $0.00
0040 single storey wooden
structure

DP-2020- Active 0 414 feet of wooden $0.00 $0.00
0042 deck addition
DP-2020- Active 0 Construct a two storey $0.00 $0.00
0044 24' by 24" wooden

framed structure
DP-2020- Active 0 Renovations to existing $0.00 $0.00
0050 wooden framed single

family dwelling

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT

STATUS DESC. FEE
DP-2020- Active 0 Removal of a 16' by $0.00 $0.00
0051 30" wooden structure

and placement of
same on PID 90037391

DP-2020- Active 0 16'X30" wooden $0.00 $0.00
0052 framed structure
relocated from #1360
highway 308 in

DP-2020- Active 0 Two storey wooden $0.00 $0.00
0054 framed accessory
DP-2020- Active 0 Renovations and up $0.00 $0.00
0056 grades to the electrical

and plumbing systems
DP-2020- Active 0 Renovations to an $0.00 $0.00
0057 existing 10' by 42
DP-2020- Active 0 DEMOLITION of a $0.00 $0.00
0037 derelict single storey

wooden 50' by 50
DP-2020- Active 0 24' X 24' Wooden $0.00 $0.00
0038 Framed Single Storey
ACCESSORY

DP-2020- Active 0 3150 sq ft wooden $0.00 $0.00
0041 framed single storey

dwelling built on a slab.
DP-2020- Active 0 494 sq ft single storey $0.00 $0.00



0043
DP-2020- Active
0045
DP-2020- Active
0046
DP-2020- Active
0047
DP-2020- Active
0048
DP-2020- Active
0049
DP-2020- Active
0053
PERMIT
STATUS
DP-2020- Active
0055
DP-2020- Active
0058
DP-2020- Active
0059
July 2021
PERMIT
STATUS
DP-2021- Active
0095
DP-2021- Active
0096
DP-2021- Active
0097
DP-2021- Active
0103
DP-2021- Active
0106

wooden framed
addition to an existing
single family dwelling

30' by 40' single storey
wooden framed
accessory building on
a monolithic slab

Interior renovations to
an existing single
family dwelling
2998 square foot two
storey wooden framed
Addition to an existing
wooden deck 256 sq ft
1804 sq ft two storey
wooden framed
accessory building

12' X 12' WOODEN
FRAMED GAZEBO

PROJECT
DESC.

23.5' by 9' single
storey wooden framed
accessory building

600 square foot single
storey wooden framed
recreational cabin on a
crawl space foundation

18' by 30’ single storey
wooden framed

PROJECT
DESC.

Demolish and remove
an existing wooden
framed single family

Install 23 Solar Panels
on the roof of an
existing dwelling
Renovations and

additions to an existing

wooden farmed single
family dwelling

demolition of a single
storey wooden framed
10' by 14" accessory
20" by 30' two storey
wooden framed
accessory building

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

DISTRICT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

DISTRICT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



DP-2021- Active 0 Placement of a 12" by $0.00 $0.00

0107 72' mobile home on

DP-2021- Active 0 Renovations to an $0.00 $0.00
0108 existing single family

DP-2021- Active 0 Accessibility ramp and $0.00 $0.00
0094 landing

DP-2021- Active 0 Addition of a second $0.00 $0.00
0098 storey dormer to an

existing wooden
farmed single family

DP-2021- Active 0 2 storey 26'X30' log $0.00 $0.00
0099 style recreational cabin
with wrap around deck

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE
DP-2021- Active 0 432 sq ft of wooden $0.00 $0.00
0100 deck attached to an
existing single family
DP-2021- Active 0 20' by 30" wooden $0.00 $0.00
0101 framed single storey
accessory building with
DP-2021- Active 0 720sq foot wooden $0.00 $0.00
0102 framed single storey
accessory building
DP-2021- Active 0 Installation of Solar $0.00 $0.00
0104
DP-2021- Active 0 16' DIAMETER DOME $0.00 $0.00
0105 STRUCTURE ON A

WOODEN PLATFORM
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Permit Type: OCCUPANCY |

July 2021

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2021-0085 COMPLETE 140 10x14 single storey District 1

wooden framed

$10.00 $2,000.00
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