Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

July 2021

2021 2020

	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value
BUILDING	13	\$1,275.92	\$1,112,422.00	14	\$1,639.50	\$1,142,500.00
DEMOLITION	1	\$10.00	\$73,000.00	3	\$30.00	\$1,000.00
DEVELOPMENT	15	\$0.00	\$0.00	23	\$0.00	\$0.00
OCCUPANCY	1	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	30	\$1,295.92	\$1,187,422.00	40	\$1,669.50	\$1,143,500.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

July 2020

July 2020						
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0071	COMPLETE	414	Construct 414 sq ft of wooden deck	\$13.60	District 5	\$3,600.00
2020-0076	ACTIVE	150	Interior renovations to an existing single family dwelling and a 12' by 12' wooden	\$164.20	District 9	\$130,000.00
2020-0077	ACTIVE	2230	2998 square foot two storey wooden framed single family dwelling.	\$309.80	District 5	\$325,000.00
2020-0081	ACTIVE	480	Relocate 480 square foot wooden framed single storey	\$77.20	District 4	\$8,000.00
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0082	COMPLETE	936	36' by 36' two storey wooden framed accessory building	\$56.80	District 5	\$50,000.00

2020-0083	COMPLETE	1500	Electrical and plumbing renovations to an existing wooden framed single family	\$19.40	District 3	\$9,400.00	
2020-0084	ACTIVE	470	Renovations to a 10' by 42' mobile home.	\$18.00	District 1	\$8,000.00	
2020-0026	ACTIVE	1250	Interior Renovations to a wooden framed single family dwelling	\$70.00	District 7	\$60,000.00	
2020-0060	ACTIVE	4384	54' by 32' 3 storey wooden framed single family structure	\$550.00	District 5	\$395,000.00	
2020-0067	ACTIVE	576	24' by 24' single storey wooden framed structure on a concrete	\$38.80	District 1	\$15,000.00	
2020-0073	ACTIVE	576	Construction of a 24' by 24' single storey wooden framed structure on a concrete	\$38.80	District 5	\$15,000.00	
2020-0074	ACTIVE	1152	Construction of a 24' by 24' two storey wooden framed single	\$125.20	District 1	\$50,000.00	
2020-0078	ACTIVE	0	Construct a 16' by 16' wooden deck	\$13.50	District 8	\$3,500.00	
2020-0079	COMPLETE	1804	1804 square foot two storey wooden framed accessory building	\$144.20	District 2	\$70,000.00	
July 2021							
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE	
2021-0066	ACTIVE	168	construct a new 12' by 14' breezeway between the house and the new 24' by 30' wooden framed single	\$82.00	District 6	\$20,000.00	
2021-0076	ACTIVE		Accessibility Ramp and landing	\$30.00	District 1	\$9,200.00	
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE	
2021-0077	ACTIVE		23 solar panels to be mounted on the roof of an existing single family dwelling	\$36.61	District 1	\$26,611.00	
0004 0070	A OTIV (F	4700		0007.00	D:	# 040,000,00	

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

2021-0078

2021-0086

1700

201

wooden framed two

storey single family dwelling; Renovations to existing structure and addition of a

second storey and around floor area 16' DIAMETER DOME \$267.60

\$26.00

District 5

District 5

\$210,000.00

\$30,000.00

			STRUCTURE ON A WOODEN PLATFORM					
2021-0087	ACTIVE	1020	Construct a 20' by 30' two storey wooden framed accessory	\$61.00	District 4	\$30,000.00		
2021-0088	ACTIVE	1152	16'x72' Mobile home CSA APPROVED	\$125.20	District 5	\$95,000.00		
2021-0057	ACTIVE	2210	Two storey wooden framed single family	\$262.20	District 5	\$500,000.00		
2021-0075	ACTIVE		Install 23 solar panels on an existing wooden framed single family	\$37.11	District 9	\$27,111.00		
2021-0080	ACTIVE		432 SQ FT of wooden deck added to existing single family dwelling	\$19.50	District 7	\$9,500.00		
2021-0081	ACTIVE	1560	2 storey 26'x30' log style recreational cabin with decks.	\$217.20	District 1	\$45,000.00		
2021-0082	ACTIVE	600	600 square foot single storey wooden framed accessory building on a monolithic slab c/w overhead storage	\$70.00	District 6	\$60,000.00		
2021-0083	ACTIVE	720	720sq foot single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$41.50	District 1	\$50,000.00		

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

Ju	ly	2020	

ouly 2020						
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0080	COMPLETE	480	16' by 30' single storey wooden framed accessory building removed from this site and relocated to PID	\$10.00	District 4	\$1,000.00
2020-0068	COMPLETE		Remove 1 50' by 25' two storey wooden dwelling and two wooden accessory buildings (20' by 15'	\$10.00	District 7	
2020-0066	COMPLETE	2200	approximately 50' by 50 single storey wood framed structure to be	\$10.00	District 9	

July 202

PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0060	COMPLETE	900	Demolition of a	\$10.00	District 6	\$73,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

July 2020

July 2020						
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2020- 0039	Active	0	Demolition of three wooden structures (one dwelling and two accessory buildings)	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0040	Active	0	Construct a 24' by 24' single storey wooden structure	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0042	Active	0	414 feet of wooden deck addition	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0044	Active	0	Construct a two storey 24' by 24' wooden framed structure	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0050	Active	0	Renovations to existing wooden framed single family dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2020- 0051	Active	0	Removal of a 16' by 30' wooden structure and placement of same on PID 90037391	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0052	Active	0	16'X30' wooden framed structure relocated from #1360 highway 308 in N	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0054	Active	0	Two storey wooden framed accessory	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0056	Active	0	Renovations and up grades to the electrical and plumbing systems	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0057	Active	0	Renovations to an existing 10' by 42'	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0037	Active	0	DEMOLITION of a derelict single storey wooden 50' by 50'	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0038	Active	0	24' X 24' Wooden Framed Single Storey ACCESSORY	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020- 0041	Active	0	3150 sq ft wooden framed single storey dwelling built on a slab.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2020-	Active	0	494 sq ft single storey	\$0.00		\$0.00

0043			wooden framed addition to an existing single family dwelling				
DP-2020- 0045	Active	0	30' by 40' single storey wooden framed accessory building on a monolithic slab	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0046	Active	0	Interior renovations to an existing single family dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0047	Active	0	2998 square foot two storey wooden framed	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0048	Active	0	Addition to an existing wooden deck 256 sq ft	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0049	Active	0	1804 sq ft two storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0053	Active	0	12' X 12' WOODEN FRAMED GAZEBO	\$0.00		\$0.00	
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE	
DP-2020- 0055	Active	0	23.5' by 9' single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0058	Active	0	600 square foot single storey wooden framed recreational cabin on a	\$0.00		\$0.00	
			crawl space foundation				

July 2021

PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2021- 0095	Active	0	Demolish and remove an existing wooden framed single family	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021- 0096	Active	0	Install 23 Solar Panels on the roof of an existing dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021- 0097	Active	0	Renovations and additions to an existing wooden farmed single family dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021- 0103	Active	0	demolition of a single storey wooden framed 10' by 14' accessory	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021- 0106	Active	0	20' by 30' two storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00

0107	7.10.11.0	· ·	72' mobile home on	ψο.σσ		φοιοσ	
DP-2021- 0108	Active	0	Renovations to an existing single family	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0094	Active	0	Accessibility ramp and landing	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0098	Active	0	Addition of a second storey dormer to an existing wooden farmed single family	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0099	Active	0	2 storey 26'x30' log style recreational cabin with wrap around deck	\$0.00		\$0.00	
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE	
DP-2021- 0100	Active	0	432 sq ft of wooden deck attached to an existing single family	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0101	Active	0	20' by 30' wooden framed single storey accessory building with	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0102	Active	0	720sq foot wooden framed single storey accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021- 0104	Active	0	Installation of Solar	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DP-2021-	Active		16' DIAMETER DOME	\$0.00		\$0.00	

\$0.00

Permit Type: OCCUPANCY

Placement of a 12" by

\$0.00

July 2021

DP-2021-

Active

PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0085	COMPLETE	140	10x14 single storey wooden framed	\$10.00	District 1	\$2,000.00